Cell Culture
Poly-D-Lysine-coated Products
Poly-D-Lysine serves as a positively charged extracellular matrix, fostering nonspecific cell attachment. Upon application
to solid-phase culture surfaces, it heightens the electrostatic interaction between negatively charged ions on the cell
membrane surface and positively charged ions on the culture surface. This enhancement bolsters cell attachment rates in
serum-free or low-serum culture settings and reinforces the absorption of serum proteins and extracellular matrix
proteins onto the culture surface.
GVS Poly-D-Lysine-coated Products are available in a variety of forms, including culture plates and dishes. The product

90% and the viability of attachment cells
exceeding 95%.
Ordering information
Product Number Product Name Specification Surface Sterile Qty./Bag Qty./Case
CELCUJGP040006A Culture plate 6-well Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 1 60
CELCUJGP040012A Culture plate 12-well Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 1 60
CELCUJGP040024A Culture plate 24-well Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 1 60
CELCUJGD040035A Culture dish 35mm Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 5 80
CELCUJGD040060A Culture dish 60mm Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 5 80
CELCUJGD040090A Culture dish 90mm Poly-D-lysine Coated Y 5 80
16